
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/12/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:59:17 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/5/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/11/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0212,SWC2500000004,2 CMA,0212,SBUS25B,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS VARIOUS SCHOOL BUSES FY2024-25
School Year

MATHENY MOTOR TRUCK CO 11/21/2024 12/05/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000027,1 CMA,0603,ADJ2500000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Medical Services for MCAS
24MCAS-031

MONTGOMERY GENERAL
HOSPITAL INC

10/21/2024 12/09/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000028,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000032,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson Bldg. 402 Carpet &
Doors (Construction)

JC CONSTRUCTION LLC 11/19/2024 12/06/2024 54,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000027,1 CMA,0803,DOT2500000012,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Equipment Rental W/O Operator -
Excavator with 360 Grapple

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 11/21/2024 12/05/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

